
Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family New Homes

October 2019

4+30-2 TotalCnd/Lft

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Price Class Active

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$70,000 - $79,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$80,000 - $89,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$90,000 - $99,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$100,000 - $119,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$120,000 - $139,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$140,000 - $159,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$160,000 - $179,999  0  0  0  0  0  1

$180,000 - $199,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$200,000 - $249,999  0  1  0  0  1  11

$250,000 - $299,999  0  9  0  0  9  22

$300,000 - $399,999  1  5  21  0  27  192

$400,000 - $499,999  0  2  19  0  21  201

$500,000 - $749,999  1  0  28  0  29  225

$750,000 - $999,999  0  0  7  0  7  46

$1,000,000 +  0  0  4  0  4  38

2 17 79 0 98

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam

$50,349,689 $50,349,689

Total Units

Average Price

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

 736

Total Dollar Volume

$513,772 $535,905$0$490,925 $316,946 $556,706

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

28

9

4

4

53

0

0

0

0

0

28

9

4

4

53

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 2

 5

 63

 0

 22

 0

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 5

 63

 0

 22

 0

 4

Copyright 2019 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.



Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

 October 2019

Home Sales Report - Single Family Resales

4+30-2 TotalCnd/LftPrice Class Active

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$20,000 - $29,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  0  1  0  0  1  0

$70,000 - $79,999  0  0  0  0  0  2

$80,000 - $89,999  0  0  0  0  0  4

$90,000 - $99,999  1  0  0  1  2  0

$100,000 - $119,999  6  2  0  4  12  8

$120,000 - $139,999  15  7  0  4  26  15

$140,000 - $159,999  12  13  3  3  31  20

$160,000 - $179,999  13  28  2  1  44  22

$180,000 - $199,999  5  32  3  1  41  19

$200,000 - $249,999  11  108  42  2  163  110

$250,000 - $299,999  6  58  79  0  143  135

$300,000 - $399,999  7  32  146  0  185  297

$400,000 - $499,999  1  19  77  0  97  172

$500,000 - $749,999  1  6  50  0  57  219

$750,000 - $999,999  1  2  15  0  18  79

$1,000,000 +  0  0  13  0  13  133

79 308 430 833

Average Price

$271,671,003 $2,332,350 $274,003,353

Total Units

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft Total Dollar Volume

 16  1,235

$203,605 $328,936 $586,275$145,772$253,195 $413,028

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

523

170

58

26

33

12

1

2

0

1

535

171

60

26

34

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 84

 28

 574

 0

 118

 0

 3

 1

 1

 9

 0

 5

 0

 0

 85

 29

 583

 0

 123

 0

 3

Copyright 2019 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.



Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

October 2019

Home Sales Report - Single Family Total

4+30-2 TotalCnd/LftPrice Class Active

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$20,000 - $29,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  0  1  0  0  1  0

$70,000 - $79,999  0  0  0  0  0  2

$80,000 - $89,999  0  0  0  0  0  4

$90,000 - $99,999  1  0  0  1  2  0

$100,000 - $119,999  6  2  0  4  12  8

$120,000 - $139,999  15  7  0  4  26  15

$140,000 - $159,999  12  13  3  3  31  20

$160,000 - $179,999  13  28  2  1  44  23

$180,000 - $199,999  5  32  3  1  41  19

$200,000 - $249,999  11  109  42  2  164  121

$250,000 - $299,999  6  67  79  0  152  157

$300,000 - $399,999  8  37  167  0  212  489

$400,000 - $499,999  1  21  96  0  118  373

$500,000 - $749,999  2  6  78  0  86  444

$750,000 - $999,999  1  2  22  0  25  125

$1,000,000 +  0  0  17  0  17  171

81 325 509 16 931

Average Price

$322,020,692 $2,332,350 $324,353,042

Total Units

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

 1,971

Total Dollar Volume

$210,699 $348,392 $567,466$145,772$256,530 $435,328

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

551

179

62

30

86

12

1

2

0

1

563

180

64

30

87

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 86

 33

 637

 0

 140

 0

 7

 1

 1

 9

 0

 5

 0

 0

 87

 34

 646

 0

 145

 0

 7

Copyright 2019 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.


