Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family New Homes October 2019

SF	Homes	Sold #	Bedrooms

Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$60,000 - \$69,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$80,000 - \$89,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$90,000 - \$99,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$100,000 - \$119,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$120,000 - \$139,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$140,000 - \$159,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$160,000 - \$179,999	0	0	0	0	0	1
\$180,000 - \$199,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$200,000 - \$249,999	0	1	0	0	1	11
\$250,000 - \$299,999	0	9	0	0	9	22
\$300,000 - \$399,999	1	5	21	0	27	192
\$400,000 - \$499,999	0	2	19	0	21	201
\$500,000 - \$749,999	1	0	28	0	29	225
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	0	7	0	7	46
\$1,000,000 +	0	0	4	0	4	38
Total Units	2	17	79	0	98	736
Average Price	\$490,925	\$316,946	\$556,706	\$0	\$513,772	\$535,905

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$50,349,689

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

Total Dollar Volume \$50,349,689

# Sold	by	Days	on	Mark	et
1000	0	ndoo	/1 ~	E4	Ta

	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
0-30	28	0	28
31-60	9	0	9
61-90	4	0	4
91-120	4	0	4
121+	53	0	53

	#	Sold by Financing	3
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
FHA	2	0	2
VA	5	0	5
Conv	63	0	63
Assume	0	0	0
Cash	22	0	22
Owner	0	0	0
Other	4	0	4

Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family Resales October 2019

SF Homes Sold # Bedr	ooms
----------------------	------

Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$20,000 - \$29,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$60,000 - \$69,999	0	1	0	0	1	0
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	0	0	0	0	2
\$80,000 - \$89,999	0	0	0	0	0	4
\$90,000 - \$99,999	1	0	0	1	2	0
\$100,000 - \$119,999	6	2	0	4	12	8
\$120,000 - \$139,999	15	7	0	4	26	15
\$140,000 - \$159,999	12	13	3	3	31	20
\$160,000 - \$179,999	13	28	2	1	44	22
\$180,000 - \$199,999	5	32	3	1	41	19
\$200,000 - \$249,999	11	108	42	2	163	110
\$250,000 - \$299,999	6	58	79	0	143	135
\$300,000 - \$399,999	7	32	146	0	185	297
\$400,000 - \$499,999	1	19	77	0	97	172
\$500,000 - \$749,999	1	6	50	0	57	219
\$750,000 - \$999,999	1	2	15	0	18	79
\$1,000,000 +	0	0	13	0	13	133
Total Units	79	308	430	16	833	1,235
Average Price	\$203,605	\$253,195	\$413,028	\$145,772	\$328,936	\$586,275

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$271,671,003

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft \$2,332,350

Total Dollar Volume \$274,003,353

Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
523	12	535
170	1	171

Sold by Days on Market

	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total	
0-30	523	12	535	
31-60	170	1	171	
61-90	58	2	60	
91-120	26	0	26	
121+	33	1	34	

	# Sold by Financing					
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total			
FHA	84	1	85			
VA	28	1	29			
Conv	574	9	583			
Assume	0	0	0			
Cash	118	5	123			
Owner	0	0	0			
Other	3	0	3			

Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family Total October 2019

SF	Homes	Sold #	Bedrooms

Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$20,000 - \$29,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$60,000 - \$69,999	0	1	0	0	1	0
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	0	0	0	0	2
\$80,000 - \$89,999	0	0	0	0	0	4
\$90,000 - \$99,999	1	0	0	1	2	0
\$100,000 - \$119,999	6	2	0	4	12	8
\$120,000 - \$139,999	15	7	0	4	26	15
\$140,000 - \$159,999	12	13	3	3	31	20
\$160,000 - \$179,999	13	28	2	1	44	23
\$180,000 - \$199,999	5	32	3	1	41	19
\$200,000 - \$249,999	11	109	42	2	164	121
\$250,000 - \$299,999	6	67	79	0	152	157
\$300,000 - \$399,999	8	37	167	0	212	489
\$400,000 - \$499,999	1	21	96	0	118	373
\$500,000 - \$749,999	2	6	78	0	86	444
\$750,000 - \$999,999	1	2	22	0	25	125
\$1,000,000 +	0	0	17	0	17	171
Total Units	81	325	509	16	931	1,971
Average Price	\$210,699	\$256,530	\$435,328	\$145,772	\$348,392	\$567,466

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$322,020,692

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft \$2,332,350

Total Dollar Volume \$324,353,042

	# Sold by Days on Market				# Sold by Financing		
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total		Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
0-30	551	12	563	FHA	86	1	87
31-60	179	1	180	VA	33	1	34
61-90	62	2	64	Conv	637	9	646
91-120	30	0	30	Assume	0	0	0
121+	86	1	87	Cash	140	5	145
				Owner	0	0	0
				Other	7	0	7